Integrated Ultrapure Water System
—Ultrapure water, RO1st water
With tap water inlet, using the innovative automatic control
system and LCD display, embedding new purification cartridges
with patented  structure, stable and reliable single RO system with
higher ion rejection rate, and DI ion-exchange cartridges with larger
capacity, equipping with built-in 1.8-liter pressure water tank.
System output: 20, 40, 60 liters/h. It can simultaneously produce

SP-UF Ultrapure water system, up to 2 liters/minute, Eliminating endotoxin, Ultrapure water, high pure water
SP-UVF Ultrapure water system, up to 2 liters/minute, Synthesizing, Ultrapure water, high pure water
Ordering Information
Cartridge
Item No Product description
HPC103 Pretreatment cartridge C
HPC302 RO1st module S2
HPC304 RO1st module S4
HPC306 RO1st module S6
HPC303 RO1st module F3
HPC305 RO1st module F5
HPC403 RO2nd module D3
HPC405 RO2nd module D5
HPC501 DI cartridge
HPC601 UP cartridge, standard
HPC602 UP cartridge, Low TOC
HPC700 Air filter for tank
HPC701 185&254nm double wavelength UV lamp
HPC702 254nm UV lamp
HPC709 UF ultrafiltration module
HPC801 TF terminal microfilter
HPC802 TF terminal microfilter
HPC810 TF terminal ultrafilter
Hyperpurex® lab water system
Bring you products and services beyond expected
Accessory
Item No Product description Item No Product description
TANK1018 1.8-liter pressure water tank DISP2001 HiDis dispenser arm (independent), equipped
with 2M connection kit
TANK1015 15-liter pressure water tank PWA7200 Automatic water softener (salt required)
TANK1040 40-liter pressure water tank PWA7010 Pretreatment filter for source water
TANK1075 75-liter pressure water tank PWA7011 PP cartridge for pretreatment filter (5 μm,10 inch)
TANK1100 100-liter pressure water tank PWA7012 RS cartridge for pretreatment filter (10 inch)
TANK1061 60-liter PE pure water tank, equipped with air filter and
independent level control module with LCD display PWA7501 Foot switch
TANK1060 60-liter PE pure water tank, equipped with air filter PWA7502 External leak sensor
TANK1121 120-liter PE pure water tank, equipped with air filter and
independent level control module with LCD display PWA1303 Wall-mounted mounting bracket for S
TANK1120 120-liter PE pure water tank, equipped with air filter
Service
Item No Product description
HPS51001 1 year extended warranty service (except for consumables)
HPS51003 3 year extended warranty service (except for consumables)